Q1-0274
ISO/TS 29001
Registered
TS-0068
w w w . g e n s t a r t e c h . c o m
CRYOGENIC GAS EQUIPMENT
Technology for a Better Future

  （Set Pressure：150、230、350、450、500 psi）
22(1.5), 35(2.4), 50(3.5),
100(6.9), 150(10.3), 230(15.9),
350(24), 450(31), 500(35)
NT4: 1/4”NPT
NT6: 3/8”NPT
NT8: 1/2”NPT
Part
Number
Model
Number
Set
Pressure
Inlet
Connection
100055066 B-RV95-T120-NT4 120 psi 1/4”NPT
100055010 B-RV95-T150-NT4 150 psi 1/4”NPT
100055067 B-RV95-T230-NT4 230 psi 1/4”NPT
100055065 B-RV95-T250-NT4 250 psi 1/4”NPT
100055068 B-RV95-T300-NT4 300 psi 1/4”NPT
100055064 B-RV95-T350-NT4 350 psi 1/4”NPT
Features
•   Valve opens on preset value and reseats below 95%
•   Operating Temperature: -321 ~ 165ºF (-196 ~ 74ºC)
•   Available Set Pressure: 22 ~ 500 psi (1.5 ~ 34.5 bar)

1.75" (44.5mm)
Outlet
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Maximum Inlet  Pressure
psi (bar)
Operating Temperature
  oF(oC)
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Set Pressure
psi (bar)
Pressure Range
psi (bar)
LCE851-22 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 22 (1.5) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
LCE851-70 550 (38)      -320~165 (-196~74)      1/4 NPT(F) 70 (5.0)    10~150 (0.7~10.3)
LCE851-140 550 (38)      -320~165 (-196~74)       1/4 NPT(F) 140 (9.7) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
LCE851-325 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)      1/4 NPT(F) 325 (22.4) 150~350 (10.33~24)
LCE851 Series Economizer Regulator
Improves efficiency and avoids wasting of gas
•   Bonnet and Body: Brass
•   Seat: PTFE

354                          706                        1060
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Maximum Inlet
Pressure  psi (bar)
Operating Temperature
oF (oC )
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Set Pressure
psi (bar)
Pressure Range
psi (bar)
Remarks
LCC851-22 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 22 (1.5) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
Side Inlet LCC851-300 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 300 (21)   150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851-325 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 325 (22.4) 150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851-22-A 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)      1/4 NPT(F) 22 (1.5) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
Middle Inlet LCC851-300-A 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 300 (21)   150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851-325-A 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 325 (22.4) 150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851 Series Combination Pressure Build/Economizer Regulators
A combination of gas maintenance, improved efficiency and
prevention of gas loss all in one unit.
•   Bonnet and Body: Brass

a pressure relief system. When used with a pressure re-
lief valve, it acts as an emergency option to relief excess
pressure. In the event the relief valve fails to open, the
burst disc shall rupture to release excess pressure.
Model
Number
Max. Working
Pressure
psi (bar)
Diameter
in. (mm)
Explosion
Pressure
psi (bar)
Connection
B-RP350S-NT4 280 (19.3) 0.25 (6.35) 350 (24.1) 1/4 NPT(M)
B-RP530S-NT4 420 (30.0) 0.25 (6.35) 530 (36.5) 1/4 NPT(M)
B-RP650S-NT4 520 (35.9 0.25 (6.35) 680 (46.9) 1/4 NPT(M)
LCV05 Series Check ValvesLCV01 Series Check Valves
 Features
Suitable for cryogenic liquefied natural gas bottles or other